Trades by direction Futures

Channel Name Sublime Traders Futures Signals

Direction 1
Long

Subtotal

Short

Subtotal

Total

Sum
Count

Sum
Count
Sum
Count

Date

27/08/2023
15/08/2023
14/08/2023
13/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
06/08/2023
03/08/2023
02/08/2023

30/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
21/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
02/08/2023

16

Symbol
LINA/USDT
BCH/USDT
APE/USDT
XRP/USDT
RUNE/USDT
ARPA/USDT
DASH/USDT
AVAX/USDT
APE/USDT

ETH/USDT
BTC/USDT
SFP/USDT

Exchanges

Binance Futures, KuCoin Future
ByBit USDT, OKX Futures, Binan
OKX Futures, Binance Futures,
KuCoin Futures, ByBit USDT, Bi
Binance Futures, ByBit USDT, K
ByBit USDT, Binance Futures, K
ByBit USDT, KuCoin Futures, Bi
Binance Futures, KuCoin Future
KuCoin Futures, ByBit USDT, Bi

ByBit USDT, KuCoin Futures, OK
KuCoin Futures, Binance Future
ByBit USDT, KuCoin Futures, Bi

JASMY/USDT ByBit USDT, Binance Futures, K

RLC/USDT
XTZ/USDT
BNB/USDT

Binance Futures, ByBit USDT
KuCoin Futures, ByBit USDT, Bi
ByBit USDT, KuCoin Futures, Bi

Leverage

Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (2.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (2.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)

Cross (5.0X)
Cross (10.0X
Cross (2.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (3.0X)
Cross (5.0X)

Signal gained profi Status
5,91% Partial Targets Achieved
-25,68% Stopped Out
-20,26% Stopped Out
-22,29% Stopped Out
42,04% All Targets Achieved
25,61% Partial Targets Achieved
3,41% Partial Targets Achieved
-14,15% Stopped Out
-4,21% Cancelled

Cancelled

All Targets Achieved

Partial Targets Achieved

Partial Targets Achieved
0,00% Cancelled

18,37% All Targets Achieved
8,17% Partial Targets Achieved

52,28%
42,65%

0,00%
18,01%
5,46%
2,28%




